Bus Timetable from Rabka to Krakow (Cracow)

From outdoor bus station

Rabka to Krakoéw via Chabowka

Monday to Friday:
5.35
6.35
8.05
10.00
11.40
12.15
14.40
15.35%
16.30*
18.30*

Saturday and Sunday

6.35
8.05
10.00
12.15
14.40
16.30*
18.30*

No service Christmas day and Easter
Sunday

* No service 24 December, 31st
December, Easter Saturday

Rabka to Krakoéw through Skomielng

Monday to Saturday

4.25
5.10
6.05
7.00
7.40
8.30
9.40
11.00
11.55
12.40
14.10
15.10
16.50

Sundays and Holy Days

6.05
7.40
8.30
9.40
11.00
11.55
14.10
15.10
16.50
19.00

No service on the 1st November, 24th
and 25th of December, Easter Sunday



