Bus Timetable from Rabka to Krakow (Cracow)

From outdoor bus station

Rabka to Kraków via Chabówka	Rabka to Kraków through Skomielną
Monday to Friday:	Monday to Saturday
5.35	
6.35	4.25
8.05	5.10
10.00	6.05
11.40	7.00
12.15	7.40
14.40	8.30
15.35*	9.40
16.30*	11.00
18.30*	11.55
	12.40
Saturday and Sunday	14.10
	15.10
6.35	16.50
8.05	
10.00	Sundays and Holy Days
12.15	
14.40	6.05
16.30*	7.40
18.30*	8.30
	9.40
No service Christmas day and Easter	11.00
Sunday	11.55
* No service 24 December, 31st	14.10
December, Easter Saturday	15.10
•	16.50
	19.00

No service on the 1st November, 24th and 25th of December, Easter Sunday